GD DEM -FOND AS JUNI ORS G VRY 08-10-16

FLASSE P&F

VERSPREET PHI LI PPE
VERSPREET PHI LI PPE
VERSPREET PHI LI PPE

PARDONCE Cdon et d a
PARDONCE Cdon et d a

VERSPREET PHI LI PPE
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
FLASSE P&F

FLASSE P&F
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
VERSPREET PHI LI PPE

PARDONCE Cdon et d a

CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK

MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER

DANHI EZ EDDY
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DEROUX CHRI STI AN
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
NOVAK QLI VI ER
NOVAK QLI VI ER
SCACCHETTI MARI O
DETHY FI SETTE
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
VERSPREET PHI LI PPE
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
DANHI EZ EDDY
VERSPREET PHI LI PPE
NOVAK QLI VI ER
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
VERSPREET PHI LI PPE
CANI ON- SOBKOW AK
COLSOQULLE P&F
NOVAK QLI VI ER

DE DEENE GUY
REMY RI CHARD
COLSQULLE P&F
DUBART G LBERT
DANHI EZ EDDY
FLASSE P&F

NOVAK QLI VI ER
FLASSE P&F

SCACCHETTI MARI O

MMVE DELBRUYERE ROGER

DUBART G LBERT

AUDREGNI ES
THI RI MONT
THI RI MONT
THI RI MONT

HYON

HYON

THI RI MONT
VERBES- LE- CHATE
WASMES
VERBES- LE- CHATE
WASMES
AUDREGNI ES
AUDREGNI ES
VERBES- LE- CHATE
THI RI MONT

HYON

WASMES

MESVI N

WASMES

SCLRE S/ SAMBRE
HARM GNI ES
WASMES

MESVI N

MESVI N
VERBES- LE- CHATE
LA BU SSI ERE

LA BU SSI ERE
HORNU

G VRY
VERBES- LE- CHATE
VERBES- LE- CHATE
VERBES- LE- CHATE
THI RI MONT
VERBES- LE- CHATE
HARM GNI ES
THI RI MONT

LA BU SSI ERE
WASMES
VERBES- LE- CHATE
VERBES- LE- CHATE
THI RI MONT
WASMES

BAI SI EUX

LA BU SSI ERE
RANCE

BAI LI EVRE
BAI SI EUX

BOUSSU
HARM GNI ES
AUDREGNI ES

LA BU SSI ERE
AUDREGNI ES
HORNU

SCLRE S/ SAMBRE
BOUSSU

101041915
107658715
107643215
107641715
107307815
107307915
107654615
104733215
101063315
104733315
101063015
101040315
101041815
104730815
107654415
107304415
101063915
107333115
102945115
107253015
107310515
101065115
107335215
107330915
104731015
107428115
107758015
600070815
104170815
104733715
104732015
104736515
107645015
104731415
107312415
107646715
107350215
101062015
104734715
104731515
107659915
102991315
101106415
107350115
109044615
108795615
101101115
102901415
107314415
102994215
107352515
101043815
101578615
107257615
102938415



